

1ST ON A/C BILL

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Construction of Road.					
From Tola to Yadav Tola - 3					
in Res. wa block under NDB					
Awashesh Yojna.					

Length of Road :- 0.260 KM

Name of Agency :- Arvind Yadav
 At. - Agraul, Post. - Lagma
 Ps. - Singhija (Samastipur)

Agreement No. - 09-SBD/2024-25

Agreement Amount :- 2171378/-

Approved Rate - 22.55% Belms As on 608

Date of Commencement :- 30.08.2024

Date of completion :- 29.08.2025

Date of Measmt :- 30.09.24.

Work done :-

① Setting out pillars - f/u &
 fixing working benchmark pillar
 Total nos. of pillars = 02 nos.

② Clearing & grubbing road land
 & uprooting of vegetation grass

8 x 30.00 x 2 x 1.75 =	840.00 m ²
1 x 10.00 x 2 x 1.75 =	35.00 "
1 x 10.00 x 2 x 1.75 =	35.00 "
	910.00 m ²

Continuation
 $910.00 \text{ m}^2 \div 10000 = 0.091 \text{ Hectare}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
¹² / ₁₂) P/v & fixing Km 2 200m 2.10m					
Post — — — — —					
Qty. wide P- 6 item (14) (i) & (ii)					
(i) 01 Nos @ Rs 185.71/sch — B					3186 = w
(ii) 01 Nos @ Rs 881.58/sch — B					882 = w
¹³ / ₁₃) P/v & fixing retro reflective traffic sign Board — — — — —					
Qty. wide P- 6 item (15) (i) to (iii)					
(i) 02 nos @ Rs 5184.83/sch — B					10370 = w
(ii) 02 nos @ Rs 13028.66/sch — B					26065 = w
(iii) 02 nos @ Rs 6918.66/sch — B					13837 = w
¹⁴ / ₁₄) P/v and Laying Road marking with hot thermoplastic paint — — — — —					
Qty. wide P- 5 item (12) = 52.00 m ²					
Rs 886.46/m ² — — — — — B					46096 = w
¹⁵ / ₁₅) P/v & fixing Scheme Sign Board					
Qty. wide P- 5 item (10) = 05 nos.					
Rs 13007.64/sch — — — — — B					65038 = w
Total =					Rs 21 42 602 = w
Add 18.00% for GST — — — — —					Rs 3 85 668 = w
Add 1% for L.C.S — — — — —					Rs 2 14 26 = w
Add Scissors fee — — — — —					Rs 3 48 70 = w
					Rs 25 84 566 = w
Less 22.56% Below Rate As					
Per agreement — — — — —					Rs 5 83 078 = w
Total Amount —					Rs 20 01 488 = w

C.A.P.

19/11/24

Continuation

17/11/24
JE